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жюо
на "26” Декабря :

________________ Завтрак 
Птица тущеная в соусе 
Каша гречневая_________
Чай с сахаром___________
Мандарин свежий_______
Сок фруктовый_________
Хлеб пшеничный

2024 года
_______Г-4 класс

Выход 
1/100/75 

1/150 
1/200 
2 шт 
2/200 
1/30

Цена 
66,32 
9,25 
2,04 
75,00 
77,60 
2,90

_____ 5-11 класс
Выход 
1/100/75 

1/150 
1/200 
2 шт

1/30

Итого 233,11

Цена 
66,32 
9,25 
2,04 
75,00

2,90

155,51

Обед
Суп с крупой и говядиной
Гуляш из говядины______
Макаронные изделия 
Компот из вишни________
Хлеб пшеничный________
Хлеб ржаной

Выход 
1/2'00 

1/50/75 
1/150 
1/200 
1/30 
1/30

Цена

61,80
11,91
14,75
2,90
2,90

Выход 
1/250/12,5 

1/75/75 
1/150 
1/200 
1/30 
1/30 .

Цена

90,13 
11,91 
14,75
2,90
2,90

Итого
Полдник Выход

102,01
Цена Выход

146,96 
Цена

Итого 0,00 0,00

Выход Цена Выход Цена

/ / ■ 
ттг

Зав. Производством
Бухгалтер________
Член бригады_____

-7
Ж ___Сутягин И.Ю.

_Макаренкова Н.А.
__Софина Н.Ф.


